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P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

   1 СГИБНЕВ Даниил БАШ

0 20.7  5.2  3.8  3.7  3.5 00:40.1 06:17.4 06:57.4 06:57.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 111140

1 22.5  5.4  4.6  3.7  4.4 00:43.4 06:19.3 07:02.6 07:28.1  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 2 P 183340

0 14.3  6.7  3.7  2.8  3.0 00:32.5 06:41.2 07:13.7 07:14.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 115429

0 15.4  3.3  2.6  2.1  3.7 00:29.7 06:20.6 06:50.4 06:50.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 111119

1 02:25.7 25:38.5 28:04.2 28:04.7  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty11131

   2 ИВАНОВ Юрий БАШ

0 17.6  1.9  1.9  1.8  1.9 00:27.8 06:54.0 07:21.8 07:22.8  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 1 P 22221

0 18.4  2.2  1.8  1.9  1.7 00:28.5 06:39.5 07:08.0 07:09.0  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 P 23462

3 14.1  8.5  1.8  1.8  1.5 00:30.5 06:38.4 07:08.9 08:24.9  0.00 ●●➂●➀ 3 S 2143320

3 18.7  2.6  2.0  2.1  2.7 00:30.6 07:44.3 08:15.0 09:31.0  0.00 ●➃●●➀ 4 S 240232323

6 01:57.4 27:56.3 29:53.6 31:09.6  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty5334

   3 ТЮБАЕВ Александр КРК

0 20.1  3.4  4.4  2.5  2.4 00:35.7 07:12.7 07:48.4 07:49.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 333322

0 21.1  3.1  2.3  2.4  2.5 00:34.1 06:46.4 07:20.5 07:22.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 3681210

1 16.1  2.4  2.3  7.6  2.3 00:32.6 06:42.8 07:15.4 07:42.4  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 3 S 456630

1 14.3  2.3  2.2  2.4  1.8 00:25.8 07:19.7 07:45.5 08:12.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 4 S 47897

2 02:08.2 28:01.7 30:09.9 30:36.9  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty44412

   4 ГРЕХОВ Тимофей ХАН

0 24.0  3.1  2.7  2.6  3.3 00:38.5 07:12.9 07:51.3 07:53.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 444430

0 21.4  3.3  3.3  2.4  3.1 00:35.7 06:43.9 07:19.6 07:21.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 4571018

1 14.0  1.8  1.5  1.3  1.6 00:23.0 06:38.2 07:01.2 07:27.7  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 3 S 32124

0 13.5  2.1  1.7  1.4  1.6 00:23.4 07:11.9 07:35.2 07:36.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 33572

1 02:00.5 27:46.8 29:47.3 29:48.8  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty2227

   5 ФИЛАТОВ Иван ХАН

0 21.2  3.5  3.4  3.3  6.3 00:39.6 07:29.9 08:09.5 08:12.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 666635

1 23.2  3.8  4.5  3.1  3.3 00:41.8 06:52.3 07:34.2 08:03.2  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 2 P 812151437

5 20.2  4.8  5.4  4.3  7.6 00:44.8 07:22.9 08:07.7 10:16.2  0.00 ●●●●● 3 S 751301757

3 18.0  7.2  4.4  3.5  4.2 00:39.8 09:18.5 09:58.3 11:22.8  0.00 ●●➂➁● 4 S 1956555551

9 02:46.0 31:03.7 33:49.7 35:14.2  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty25191849

   6 МАТВЕЕВ Алексей МУР

0 18.6  2.6  2.4  2.3  2.4 00:30.6 07:29.1 07:59.7 08:02.2  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 1 P 55556

0 23.9  2.9  2.8  3.0  2.7 00:37.1 06:43.8 07:20.9 07:23.4  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 P 579922

2 16.4  2.5  2.5  2.1  2.0 00:27.6 06:54.5 07:22.1 08:15.1  0.00 ●●➂➃➄ 3 S 6107911

1 17.3  2.8  2.3  2.1  2.3 00:29.2 07:43.9 08:13.1 08:41.1  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 4 S 620212115

3 02:04.5 28:51.3 30:55.8 31:23.8  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty6669

   7 ИШКАТОВ Максим УДМ

0 19.9  5.5  5.2  4.4  4.8 00:42.7 07:30.1 08:12.7 08:16.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 777748

1 22.7  4.9  4.4  3.8  4.2 00:43.0 06:45.9 07:28.8 07:57.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 2 P 710131139

1 18.1  3.0  3.3  2.9  3.4 00:32.4 07:26.2 07:58.6 08:27.6  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 3 S 815192328

0 17.1  4.4  3.3  3.5  2.8 00:33.2 07:29.8 08:03.0 08:06.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 76171636

2 02:31.3 29:11.9 31:43.2 31:46.7  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty77734

   8 БАЧЕРИКОВ Александр ЯМА

1 19.6  2.5  3.1  2.3  3.2 00:34.0 07:46.3 08:20.3 08:50.8  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 1 P 1111121315

1 20.6  3.4  2.3  2.6  2.6 00:34.4 07:24.4 07:58.8 08:28.8  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 2 P 1020202111

1 16.1  2.5  3.3  2.3  2.2 00:28.8 07:30.1 07:58.9 08:29.4  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 3 S 1116202714

2 15.3  2.0  2.0  2.7  3.2 00:27.6 07:38.0 08:05.6 09:01.1  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 4 S 1125181912

5 02:04.9 30:18.8 32:23.6 33:19.1  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty11101210

   9 КАРАЧЁВ Всеволод ПЕР

0 21.6  3.5  2.6  2.6  2.9 00:36.1 07:41.4 08:17.5 08:21.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 888823

2 22.0  3.5  2.6  2.6  3.9 00:39.8 06:46.9 07:26.8 08:21.3  0.00 ●●➂➁➀ 2 P 919121329

2 18.9  4.3  3.2  3.6  2.9 00:35.3 07:48.6 08:23.9 09:18.4  0.00 ➀●➂➄● 3 S 936343341

0 20.6  4.0  3.6  3.0  2.9 00:36.6 07:54.6 08:31.2 08:37.2  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 4 S 1215323145

4 02:27.8 30:11.6 32:39.3 32:45.3  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty9121033
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P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

  10 ГОЛИКОВ Илья ХАН

1 16.0  3.6  3.5  3.7  4.2 00:33.9 07:45.9 08:19.8 08:50.8  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 1 P 1210101113

1 16.9  3.8  3.9  3.9  4.6 00:36.1 07:25.4 08:01.4 08:31.9  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 2 P 1124242219

1 16.1  7.3  3.5  3.5  3.5 00:35.5 07:27.0 08:02.5 08:32.5  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 3 S 1020242542

3 17.0  4.8  5.3  3.0  3.3 00:35.1 07:26.1 08:01.2 09:20.7  0.00 ➄●●●➀ 4 S 936161340

6 02:20.5 30:04.4 32:24.9 33:44.4  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty1411825

  11 АНУФРИЕВ Кирилл СВЕ

2 21.5  3.2  3.3  2.9  3.4 00:37.4 07:42.5 08:19.9 09:14.4  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 1 P 91211927

1 19.3  3.1  3.2  3.2  2.9 00:34.6 07:40.1 08:14.7 08:45.7  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 2 P 1230293514

1 14.9  2.6  2.4  2.5  2.7 00:27.4 07:24.4 07:51.9 08:22.9  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 3 S 1213151910

1 13.1  2.6  2.2  2.1  2.0 00:23.9 07:25.6 07:49.4 08:19.4  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 4 S 10910104

5 02:03.3 30:12.7 32:15.9 32:45.9  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty108118

  12 БЕЛОУС Вадим МОС

3 19.0  7.6  4.3  3.5  4.7 00:42.1 07:44.8 08:26.9 09:46.9  0.00 ●➁●●➄ 1 P 1016131046

1 21.6  6.2  4.0  4.6  3.7 00:42.7 08:10.3 08:53.1 09:25.6  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 2 P 1540474738

1 15.2  3.7  4.6  3.0  2.3 00:31.0 07:24.6 07:55.6 08:30.1  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 3 S 1917172124

2 14.4  5.5  6.0  6.7  3.8 00:39.1 07:34.9 08:13.9 09:12.4  0.00 ➀●●➃➄ 4 S 1729221848

7 02:34.9 30:54.6 33:29.4 34:27.9  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty17151736

  13 АНИСИМОВ Даниил СПБ

2 25.8  5.1  2.7  2.8  2.8 00:41.8 08:10.8 08:52.6 09:50.1  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 1 P 1517151545

0 26.4  2.8  2.6  2.6  2.5 00:40.0 07:56.8 08:36.8 08:45.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 1729424432

2 30.5  2.8  2.5  3.3  2.7 00:44.0 06:58.7 07:42.7 08:39.7  0.00 ➄➃➂●● 3 S 1424131255

1 18.3  2.3  2.2  2.4  2.2 00:30.3 08:11.1 08:41.3 09:17.3  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 4 S 2232384121

5 02:36.1 31:17.3 33:53.4 34:29.4  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty19212037

  14 КУПРИН Михаил ТЮМ

0 16.5  3.6  3.4  3.8  3.6 00:33.3 07:46.2 08:19.5 08:26.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 13991210

0 17.7  3.8  3.4  3.4  3.4 00:34.0 06:36.3 07:10.4 07:13.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 64559

1 14.1  3.6  3.5  3.8  3.7 00:31.3 06:42.3 07:13.6 07:41.1  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 3 S 544525

0 15.5  3.2  2.7  3.4  3.6 00:30.6 07:02.8 07:33.4 07:35.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 524524

1 02:09.2 28:07.7 30:16.9 30:19.4  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty35514

  15 КУЛИКОВ Константин МОР

2 20.7  4.9  3.5  4.9  3.2 00:39.9 07:59.7 08:39.6 09:36.6  0.00 ➄➃●➁● 1 P 1413141439

2 21.1  2.9  2.8  2.6  2.5 00:34.7 07:30.8 08:05.5 09:02.5  0.00 ●●➂➁➀ 2 P 1435252615

0 17.0  2.2  2.3  1.9  1.8 00:27.2 07:36.2 08:03.5 08:10.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 13926298

1 15.5  2.1  2.4  2.3  2.3 00:27.5 06:59.9 07:27.4 07:56.4  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 4 S 842311

5 02:09.3 30:06.7 32:16.0 32:45.0  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty89915

  16 БЕХТЕРЕВ Никита УДМ

3 17.4  2.5  2.3  2.4  2.3 00:30.0 08:37.8 09:07.7 10:31.2  0.00 ➄●➂●● 1 P 172116174

2 17.8  2.4 25.1 12.3 13.3 01:13.1 07:57.6 09:10.8 10:11.8  0.00 ➄➃➂●● 2 P 2251564659

3  8.1  2.2  2.1  2.2  2.1 00:19.9 07:46.2 08:06.1 09:35.6  0.00 ●●➂➁● 3 S 294029311

2 11.6  2.5  3.2  2.3  2.3 00:24.1 08:24.1 08:48.2 09:52.7  0.00 ➄➃➂●● 4 S 294443475

10 02:27.1 32:45.7 35:12.8 36:17.3  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty29272732

  17 МИЛОВКИН Олег НВС

2 19.8  3.1  2.6  2.7  2.9 00:33.7 08:38.6 09:12.3 10:11.3  0.00 ➄●➂➁● 1 P 1818191812

0 23.3  2.8  2.7  2.7  2.6 00:36.5 07:44.4 08:20.9 08:30.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 1922333620

2 22.1  4.8  2.9  3.1  2.8 00:38.2 06:55.8 07:34.0 08:31.5  0.00 ●●➂➁➀ 3 S 1519101049

2 18.2  3.8  2.3  2.2  1.8 00:30.7 08:01.6 08:32.4 09:31.4  0.00 ●➃➂●➀ 4 S 1841333625

6 02:19.2 31:20.5 33:39.6 34:38.6  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty20172221

  18 КУЗОВКИН Савелий МОС

2 25.1  3.3  4.1  3.2  3.1 00:42.2 08:41.2 09:23.4 10:23.9  0.00 ●●➂➃➄ 1 P 2119212147

0 31.2  3.3  2.9  2.6  2.6 00:44.1 07:37.3 08:21.3 08:31.3  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 P 2023343345

0 26.1  2.6  2.4  3.5  2.8 00:39.9 06:57.7 07:37.6 07:46.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 176121153

1 23.4  2.6  2.9  2.5  2.5 00:36.7 07:04.3 07:41.0 08:13.0  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 4 S 1486646

3 02:42.8 30:20.5 33:03.3 33:35.3  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty12131347

  19 СОРОКИН Максим ЧЕЛ

1 17.1  3.1  2.7  3.0  3.2 00:32.7 08:39.4 09:12.1 09:46.6  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 1 P 191518198

0 21.9  3.0  2.9  2.9  2.7 00:36.5 07:34.7 08:11.2 08:19.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 1616282721

0 15.9  3.4  3.2  3.8  5.0 00:33.2 07:11.0 07:44.1 07:52.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 167141433

1 16.0  4.6  3.1  3.6  5.0 00:35.2 07:25.7 08:00.9 08:33.4  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 4 S 1513151141

2 02:17.5 30:50.8 33:08.3 33:40.8  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty13141620
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P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

  20 НАУМОВ Валентин НВС

3 19.3  3.2  3.3  3.5  3.7 00:36.2 08:40.2 09:16.4 10:41.4  0.00 ➀●➂●● 1 P 2026202024

4 25.4  4.0  4.4  4.3  4.1 00:46.4 08:20.0 09:06.4 11:00.9  0.00 ●●➂●● 2 P 2958545149

1 14.6  2.8  2.5  2.0  2.6 00:26.9 09:14.4 09:41.3 10:13.8  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 3 S 154957576

1 14.0  2.2  2.2  2.0  2.1 00:24.9 07:44.0 08:08.9 08:40.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 4 S 131819226

9 02:14.4 33:58.6 36:13.0 36:44.5  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty34393918

  21 КОЛБАНОВ Андрей БЛР

2 21.7  6.2  4.6  3.6  6.6 00:45.4 17:04.8 17:50.3 18:50.8  0.00 ●➁➂➃● 1 P 2159595952

2 15.6  5.4  3.2  1.9  2.5 00:31.4 08:15.0 08:46.4 09:51.4  0.00 ➀●➂●➄ 2 S 304746494

2 16.5  1.2  1.9  2.0  1.9 00:27.3 08:37.4 09:04.6 09:56.1  0.00 ●➁➂➃● 3 S 34546479

0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty0000

  22 ШУЛЬГИН Ярослав НВС

1 19.8  2.8  2.8  2.9  2.7 00:33.4 08:36.4 09:09.7 09:42.7  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 1 P 1614171611

1 25.7  4.2  3.6  4.9  3.1 01:04.0 -00:00: 00:33.7 01:09.7  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 2 P 2222258

4 20.0  5.8  2.9  3.7  2.3 00:38.0 06:26.1 07:04.1 08:50.6  0.00 ●➁●●● 3 P 13272147

1 16.9  2.2  2.3  2.3  4.2 00:31.4 08:28.3 08:59.7 09:36.2  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 4 S 2342484829

1 15.8  2.1  2.1  2.0  3.4 00:29.7 07:33.9 08:03.6 08:39.1  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 5 S 210000

8 03:16.4 30:34.4 33:50.8 34:26.3  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty16201555

  23 ТРЕТЬЯКОВ Иван СВЕ

2 22.1  3.5  4.2  3.6  3.9 00:40.8 08:52.7 09:33.4 10:35.9  0.00 ●➃➂●➀ 1 P 2524222241

1 26.6  6.6  3.8  4.0  4.2 00:46.3 07:36.0 08:22.3 09:00.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 2 P 2734353048

1 18.2  4.0  2.7  2.5  8.9 00:37.5 07:21.7 07:59.2 08:36.2  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 3 S 2422211645

0 18.4  3.8  2.7  2.4  2.6 00:31.6 07:17.1 07:48.7 07:58.7  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 4 S 2059830

4 02:36.1 31:07.4 33:43.5 33:53.5  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty15181938

  24 ЛЕКОМЦЕВ Владислав УДМ

2 22.8  3.3  3.1  2.5  3.1 00:46.7 08:53.4 09:40.1 10:42.1  0.00 ●➃➂●➀ 1 P 2428232354

2 27.0  4.1  4.2  4.3  4.3 00:54.8 -00:00: 00:02.1 01:03.6  0.00 ➀➁●●➄ 2 P 2311156

2 22.0  3.8  4.0  4.0  2.8 00:39.3 07:24.5 08:03.8 09:06.3  0.00 ➀●●➃➄ 3 P 2533272052

2 19.0  3.8  4.5  3.4  2.6 00:34.9 07:50.6 08:25.5 09:28.0  0.00 ➀●➂●➄ 4 S 2538272739

3 17.5  3.2  3.0  2.2  2.4 00:31.2 08:03.4 08:34.6 10:02.6  0.00 ➀●➂●● 5 S 260000

11 03:26.8 31:19.2 34:46.0 36:14.0  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty28252157

  25 ВЕРТ Дмитрий ХАН

1 23.0  2.9  3.2  3.0  3.4 00:37.9 16:56.6 17:34.6 18:08.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 1858585828

1 12.1  2.1  1.8  2.1  1.7 00:21.8 07:08.8 07:30.6 08:04.6  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 2 S 181314161

2 18.7  2.2  2.4  2.8 13.1 00:41.0 07:20.8 08:01.7 08:58.2  0.00 ●➄➂➁● 3 S 1331221554

0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty0000

  26 КОМАРОВ Никита КРК

3 15.0  3.1  4.7  4.9  4.6 00:35.5 09:15.3 09:50.8 11:19.3  0.00 ➄●●●➀ 1 P 2736242521

4 18.4  4.4  3.1  3.0  2.7 00:34.5 08:33.5 09:07.9 10:51.4  0.00 ●●●➁● 2 P 756555713

1 15.0  3.1  2.0  2.2  2.4 00:26.9 08:53.9 09:20.8 09:53.8  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 3 S 164354567

3 12.2  1.8  2.0  2.1  1.9 00:22.3 07:28.9 07:51.2 09:12.2  0.00 ➄●●➁● 4 S 122711151

11 01:59.3 34:11.5 36:10.8 37:31.8  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty4037436

  27 КАМИНСКИЙ Иван ЯМА

1 26.3  3.6  3.6  3.3  3.6 00:44.5 09:12.4 09:57.0 10:35.0  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 1 P 2623252450

0 26.6  3.4  3.5  3.3  2.9 00:43.5 07:11.0 07:54.5 08:07.5  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 P 2614171741

2 17.8  3.1  2.8  2.8  3.4 00:33.4 07:00.4 07:33.8 08:34.3  0.00 ●➁➂●➄ 3 S 212191334

1 20.9  3.8  3.1  5.2  3.1 00:39.8 07:59.6 08:39.4 09:15.9  0.00 ➀➁➂➃● 4 S 2331373350

4 02:41.3 31:23.4 34:04.6 34:41.1  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty21222346

  28 КУКУНОВ Фёдор МУР

1 23.5  2.9  3.4  3.1  3.4 00:38.7 09:34.0 10:12.7 10:52.2  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 1 P 2929272731

1 23.2  3.1  2.4  2.7  2.6 00:39.1 07:50.1 08:29.2 08:57.2  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 2 P 633403928

1 18.6  2.8  2.8  1.9  2.5 00:31.5 07:48.2 08:19.8 08:45.8  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 3 S 225323227

0 17.4  3.6  3.0  2.7  3.0 00:32.2 07:53.9 08:26.1 08:41.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 3019282931

3 02:21.5 33:06.1 35:27.7 35:42.7  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty26292926

  29 ЗУБКОВ Андрей МОС

2 22.7  4.5  3.3  3.0  4.5 00:41.2 09:16.0 09:57.1 11:01.1  0.00 ➀●➂➃● 1 P 2832262642

2 25.6  3.8  3.7  4.0  3.7 00:43.9 07:55.1 08:39.1 09:30.6  0.00 ➀●➂●➄ 2 P 342434243

3 19.4  2.6  4.4  4.5  4.0 00:39.1 08:01.1 08:40.2 09:57.7  0.00 ●➃●●➀ 3 S 546413651

3 17.1  2.7  6.5  3.0  2.8 00:36.3 08:32.6 09:08.9 10:29.4  0.00 ➄➃●●● 4 S 1149504943

10 02:40.5 33:44.8 36:25.3 37:45.8  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty42423544

Results from HoRa 2000 E Electronic target system
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  30 УРЛИКОВ Денис КАР

0 16.8  5.3  5.1  5.8  3.7 00:39.6 09:52.3 10:31.9 10:33.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 322313134

0 18.8  6.7  4.1  3.0  5.0 00:41.0 07:19.0 08:00.0 08:01.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 211221935

0 17.3  5.2  4.4  3.2  5.0 00:37.1 07:25.9 08:03.0 08:16.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 2711252244

0 16.9  4.3  4.0  5.0  2.9 00:34.8 07:48.1 08:23.0 08:36.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 2714262538

0 02:32.5 32:25.3 34:57.9 35:11.4  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty24262635

  31 МУЛЮКОВ Дамир УДМ

0 18.9  3.4  3.5  3.7  3.7 00:36.5 09:51.2 10:27.7 10:28.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 220293026

3 19.9  4.7  3.5  5.0  6.6 00:43.7 06:39.7 07:23.4 08:50.4  0.00 ➄●●➁● 2 P 243111742

3 16.8  2.8  2.5  2.7  3.0 00:30.4 08:08.9 08:39.3 10:08.3  0.00 ●●●➁➀ 3 S 2848394119

3 17.6  3.1  3.4  3.0  2.7 00:33.1 08:15.5 08:48.5 10:17.5  0.00 ●➃➂●● 4 S 2848444435

9 02:23.7 32:55.3 35:19.0 36:48.0  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty35282829

  32 БАЛАНДИН Александр ХАН

0 20.4  4.9  2.6  2.7  2.7 00:35.4 09:59.0 10:34.5 10:37.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 625333420

0 25.0  4.3  2.7  2.3  3.0 00:41.3 06:40.0 07:21.3 07:35.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 28910836

2 22.4  3.0  2.5  2.6 11.4 00:44.6 06:52.3 07:36.9 08:36.9  0.00 ●➃➂●➀ 3 S 202311856

1 27.1  2.2  1.8  1.7  1.9 00:37.8 07:57.7 08:35.5 09:12.5  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 4 S 2430343247

3 02:39.1 31:29.0 34:08.1 34:45.1  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty22232443

  33 ВАЛЬТЕР Виктор КРК

1 18.6  6.0  6.7  5.9  6.8 00:46.3 09:38.7 10:25.0 11:05.0  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 1 P 3034282853

0 19.2  5.9  6.4  6.7  5.9 00:45.9 07:12.8 07:58.7 08:13.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 3015191847

0 14.5  6.5  5.9  4.5  4.4 00:38.0 06:47.4 07:25.4 07:36.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 2238748

2 14.2  5.0  5.1 15.7  4.9 00:47.4 06:54.0 07:41.4 08:39.4  0.00 ●➄●➁➀ 4 S 16177256

3 02:57.6 30:32.8 33:30.5 34:28.5  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty18161453

  34 СУТЫГИН Евгений ПЕР

1 19.0  3.2  3.3  3.4  3.6 00:34.6 09:56.6 10:31.2 10:58.2  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 1 P 430303216

3 23.3  4.3  7.1  3.4  3.7 00:44.0 07:25.7 08:09.7 09:26.7  0.00 ➄●➂●● 2 P 441272344

3 13.7  3.8  3.2  3.2  4.2 00:30.5 08:38.2 09:08.7 10:29.7  0.00 ●●➃➂● 3 S 1257474821

3 17.9  2.7  3.2  3.3  3.2 00:32.9 08:49.3 09:22.2 10:45.2  0.00 ➄➃●●● 4 S 1652515234

10 02:22.1 34:49.8 37:11.9 38:34.9  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty49444527

  35 ШИКУН Александр БЛР

1 20.1  5.1  3.3  4.0  4.4 00:39.7 10:14.4 10:54.1 11:25.1  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 1 P 1238413936

1 22.2  4.0  2.6  2.7  3.0 00:37.3 07:37.5 08:14.7 08:45.2  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 2 P 1128303424

1 19.4  2.4  2.2  1.8  2.3 00:29.7 07:53.7 08:23.4 08:52.9  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 3 S 928333417

2 16.3  3.3  2.2  6.0  2.6 00:32.8 07:53.3 08:26.2 09:19.7  0.00 ➄●➂●➀ 4 S 735292832

5 02:19.6 33:38.9 35:58.4 36:51.9  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty37353423

  36 УРОСОВ Иван ТЮМ

2 18.3  4.0  3.8  3.0  3.0 00:35.0 09:57.8 10:32.8 11:25.3  0.00 ➄➃➂●● 1 P 539323317

2 20.5  2.8  3.9  3.2  3.3 00:37.1 08:26.7 09:03.9 10:02.4  0.00 ➄●➂●➀ 2 P 1749525323

0 17.5  2.2  2.0  2.0  1.8 00:29.7 08:53.3 09:22.9 09:33.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 2238565416

1 14.1  2.4  2.4  2.4  2.4 00:29.9 08:06.4 08:36.3 09:11.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 4 S 2026353820

5 02:11.7 35:24.2 37:35.9 38:10.9  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty45465017

  37 ЖАРИКОВ Павел МОС

3 23.2  6.0  6.0  5.1  4.7 00:47.5 09:50.5 10:37.9 11:53.4  0.00 ➄●➂●● 1 P 143342957

2 24.1  7.3  5.7  5.9  6.3 00:51.6 07:54.1 08:45.7 09:42.2  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 2 P 1345454154

2 16.1  3.3  3.2  4.3  4.2 00:32.8 07:45.1 08:17.9 09:13.4  0.00 ➄➃➂●● 3 S 1135313031

4 17.8  6.0  5.2  4.3  6.3 00:41.7 08:05.5 08:47.3 10:32.3  0.00 ●●●●➀ 4 S 1050413752

11 02:53.6 33:35.2 36:28.8 38:13.8  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty46433351

  38 ТКАЧЕНКО Арсений КАР

1 23.8  3.1  3.9  3.4  4.1 00:41.7 10:06.4 10:48.1 11:17.1  0.00 ➀●➂➃➄ 1 P 835373644

0 22.8  4.5  3.4  3.4  3.6 00:40.0 07:36.5 08:16.5 08:20.5  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 P 818323131

2 20.8  5.0  3.5  3.4  3.5 00:38.8 07:26.6 08:05.4 08:56.9  0.00 ●➁➂➃● 3 S 330282450

3 24.0  3.9  4.5  4.5  4.7 00:44.4 08:12.6 08:57.0 10:15.0  0.00 ➀●●➃● 4 S 647474254

6 02:44.8 33:22.1 36:07.0 37:25.0  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty39363248

  39 САЙКО Серафим БЛР

1 21.7  7.1  2.9  2.5  2.3 00:39.9 10:13.6 10:53.4 11:23.4  0.00 ➀➁➂●➄ 1 P 1037403838

0 24.0  3.0  2.6  2.4  3.4 00:38.5 07:36.6 08:15.1 08:19.6  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 P 917313227

1 18.2  2.5  2.2  2.3  2.5 00:30.9 07:24.1 07:55.0 08:22.0  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 3 S 412161823

2 16.8  2.2  2.2  1.9  2.9 00:27.8 08:00.8 08:28.6 09:19.6  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 4 S 234303513

4 02:17.1 33:15.2 35:32.2 36:23.2  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty30303119

Results from HoRa 2000 E Electronic target system



ФЦП по ЗВС "Снежинка" Гонка преследования 12,5 км Юниоры 19-20 5Page

P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

  40 ТАРАСОВ Илья СПБ

2 15.0  3.0  2.9  2.8  2.9 00:29.6 10:12.5 10:42.1 11:36.6  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 1 P 94036373

2 14.5  3.0  2.9  2.6  2.5 00:28.5 07:57.3 08:25.8 09:23.3  0.00 ●➃●➁➀ 2 P 153837453

0 16.7  3.6  2.3  3.5  3.0 00:30.7 08:21.7 08:52.5 08:59.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 1332444522

1 14.2  3.2  2.8  2.6  2.7 00:27.2 07:30.1 07:57.3 08:26.3  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 4 S 810131710

5 01:56.1 34:01.6 35:57.7 36:26.7  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty3234403

  42 АРАСЛАНОВ Роман ПЕР

0 21.4  3.4  3.4  3.3  3.4 00:38.2 10:14.6 10:52.9 10:58.4  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 1 P 1131394029

2 24.2  3.8  3.3  3.0  3.2 00:40.3 07:05.1 07:45.4 08:37.9  0.00 ●➁➂➃● 2 P 525161534

2 22.0  2.4  2.6  2.4  2.2 00:34.0 08:09.2 08:43.2 09:36.7  0.00 ➀➁●➃● 3 S 741424236

4 18.8  2.7  2.4  2.3  2.7 00:31.2 08:20.2 08:51.4 10:35.9  0.00 ●●➂●● 4 S 951464627

8 02:23.7 33:49.1 36:12.8 37:57.3  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty43383630

  43 ДЕНЕЖКИН Александр МСК

3 17.8  2.3  2.4  2.2  2.9 00:30.6 10:21.6 10:52.2 12:13.7  0.00 ●●➂●➀ 1 P 134938415

0 22.4  2.3  2.4  2.2  2.2 00:34.5 08:30.1 09:04.5 09:16.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 2337535612

0 13.6  2.1  1.8  1.6  1.8 00:22.9 07:33.7 07:56.6 08:03.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 14818283

2 16.7  5.3  2.1  2.0  2.2 00:30.9 07:27.4 07:58.3 08:50.8  0.00 ➄●➂➁● 4 S 522141426

5 01:58.8 33:52.8 35:51.6 36:44.1  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty3333385

  44 НЕМЦОВ Семен ТЮМ

0 20.4  2.1  2.4  3.6  2.2 00:33.9 10:23.0 10:56.9 11:03.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 1433424214

1 20.7  3.5  1.9  2.0  2.4 00:33.6 07:34.9 08:08.5 08:38.5  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 2 P 102626288

0 12.6  2.3  2.2  2.2  1.6 00:22.6 08:03.6 08:26.2 08:31.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 101836382

1 13.8  1.9  2.0  1.8  2.0 00:23.6 07:47.8 08:11.4 08:38.4  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 4 S 41620243

2 01:53.7 33:49.3 35:43.0 36:10.0  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty2732371

  45 ФЕДОТОВ Александр СПБ

3 10.7  3.0  2.6  2.8  4.5 00:28.3 10:52.7 11:21.0 12:48.0  0.00 ➄●●➁● 1 P 245549552

2 17.4  2.8  2.5  2.8  2.6 00:32.3 09:06.1 09:38.4 10:42.9  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 2 P 295558585

2 17.4  2.6  2.1  2.2  1.7 00:27.9 08:53.4 09:21.3 10:24.8  0.00 ➄➃●➁● 3 S 2756555512

1 15.7  2.3  2.8  2.2  2.0 00:26.8 08:40.7 09:07.5 09:45.5  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 4 S 264349508

8 01:55.3 37:32.8 39:28.1 40:06.1  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty5254562

  46 ВАГИН Егор ТЮМ

0 18.4  3.2  3.1  3.1  3.0 00:33.1 10:05.1 10:38.2 10:41.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 72735359

3 21.2 16.1  3.1  2.5  2.5 00:49.0 06:28.3 07:17.3 08:43.8  0.00 ➄➃●●● 2 P 23276452

1 16.5  2.1  2.4  2.2  3.0 00:28.2 08:01.3 08:29.5 09:07.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 3 S 2634373713

1 16.4  2.6  2.7  2.9  2.7 00:29.4 07:26.0 07:55.4 08:32.9  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 4 S 2512121216

5 02:19.7 32:00.7 34:20.4 34:57.9  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty23242524

  47 БЕССОНОВ Илья АЛТ

1 19.1  2.9  3.8  3.7  3.9 00:35.4 10:30.8 11:06.2 11:38.7  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 1 P 1541444318

2 18.5  4.7  2.4  2.7  2.6 00:33.2 07:26.3 07:59.5 08:55.5  0.00 ➄➃●➁● 2 P 123221246

3 15.7  2.4  4.5  3.4  2.7 00:30.1 07:55.6 08:25.7 09:44.7  0.00 ➀➁●●● 3 S 842353518

1 17.0  2.3  2.6  2.4  1.9 00:28.2 08:17.4 08:45.6 09:17.6  0.00 ➀➁➂●➄ 4 S 1433394514

7 02:06.9 34:10.0 36:16.9 36:48.9  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty36404211

  48 КАЗАКУ Михаил СПБ

2 29.2  4.1  2.7  2.3  2.4 00:49.8 10:37.5 11:27.3 12:28.3  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 1 P 2251524859

2 32.0  3.4  2.8  2.9  3.2 00:48.2 07:51.3 08:39.4 09:40.4  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 2 P 2243444051

1 21.2  3.0  3.1  3.3  2.6 00:36.1 08:14.6 08:50.8 09:24.8  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 3 S 1837434443

0 26.7  4.5  3.4  3.3  3.6 00:44.4 07:54.1 08:38.5 08:47.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 1721363055

5 02:58.4 34:37.6 37:36.0 37:44.5  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty41474454

  49 ЮРКОВ Николай ПЕР

2 23.8  4.8  3.4  3.7  5.5 00:44.7 10:36.1 11:20.8 12:20.3  0.00 ●●➂➁➀ 1 P 1950484751

3 24.5  3.8  3.2  3.6  2.8 00:40.2 07:48.7 08:28.9 09:53.9  0.00 ●●➂➁● 2 P 2048393733

2 19.0  3.6  2.8  3.5  2.8 00:34.9 08:41.6 09:16.5 10:18.0  0.00 ●➃➂●➀ 3 S 2353495039

0 20.2  4.0  3.3  3.5  3.5 00:36.3 08:09.6 08:45.9 08:56.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 2123404044

7 02:36.2 35:16.0 37:52.2 38:02.7  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty44504739

  50 ТЮРИН Виталий КРК

4 17.1  3.6  3.1  4.1  3.7 00:35.4 10:32.6 11:08.0 12:56.5  0.00 ●●●➁● 1 P 1756454519

3 21.5  4.5  3.4  3.0  3.4 00:39.9 08:20.6 09:00.4 10:27.4  0.00 ➄●➂●● 2 P 2453485230

0 14.8  2.4  2.2  2.3  2.1 00:26.0 08:12.8 08:38.8 08:48.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 202638435

2 14.6  3.7  3.3  3.2  2.5 00:29.6 07:02.4 07:31.9 08:29.4  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 4 S 15113417

9 02:10.8 34:08.3 36:19.1 37:16.6  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty38414116

Results from HoRa 2000 E Electronic target system



ФЦП по ЗВС "Снежинка" Гонка преследования 12,5 км Юниоры 19-20 6Page

P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

  51 СКНАРИН Александр БЛР

1 22.0  5.6  3.4  2.6  2.5 00:39.3 10:33.7 11:12.9 11:46.9  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 1 P 1842464632

1 22.1  3.2  3.1  3.4  2.9 00:37.7 07:19.9 07:57.6 08:29.6  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 2 P 1421182025

2 17.7  3.1  3.3  3.3  2.4 00:34.0 07:28.4 08:02.4 08:55.4  0.00 ➄➃●➁● 3 S 629232638

2 17.1  3.4  2.4  2.3  3.2 00:31.3 07:50.6 08:21.8 09:12.3  0.00 ●➃➂●➀ 4 S 128252628

6 02:22.3 33:12.5 35:34.8 36:25.3  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty31313028

  52 МАМОНОВ Матвей СПБ

1 20.8  3.1  3.2  2.9  2.9 00:39.5 10:46.3 11:25.8 12:02.3  0.00 ➀➁➂➃● 1 P 2347515233

1 23.1  3.6  3.1  2.5  2.8 00:37.9 07:49.8 08:27.7 09:03.2  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 2 P 2136383826

3 18.1  3.1  3.3  3.4  2.9 00:34.0 08:05.4 08:39.4 10:02.9  0.00 ➀●●➃● 3 S 1747403937

3 17.8  2.8  3.5 27.3 10.0 01:05.2 09:04.3 10:09.5 11:36.0  0.00 ➀➁●●● 4 S 2357575457

8 02:56.6 35:45.8 38:42.5 40:09.0  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty53515152

  53 СУВОРОВ Павел СПБ

3 23.2  4.5  3.9  5.2  5.6 00:48.8 10:53.5 11:42.3 13:11.3  0.00 ●➃➂●● 1 P 2857575658

1 24.6 12.4  6.0  3.2  3.0 00:54.0 09:22.9 10:16.9 10:56.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 2 P 3057595955

0 21.9 13.5  6.3  3.6  9.1 00:57.7 08:22.3 09:20.1 09:35.1  0.00 ➀➄➁➂➃ 3 S 3039534659

1 20.1  3.2  3.4  3.0  3.0 00:36.1 07:42.7 08:18.8 08:57.3  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 4 S 2724242042

5 03:16.7 36:21.5 39:38.2 40:16.7  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty54555256

  54 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Максим ПЕР

2 19.2  2.2  2.4  2.0  2.3 00:31.0 10:31.7 11:02.6 12:00.6  0.00 ●➃➂●➀ 1 P 164643447

4 22.5  2.3  2.4  3.0  2.2 00:35.1 07:55.5 08:30.7 10:18.7  0.00 ●●●➁● 2 P 1652414316

2 18.7  2.4  2.4  2.9  2.8 00:31.4 08:47.1 09:18.5 10:18.0  0.00 ➄●➂➁● 3 S 1952505226

3 15.3  3.1  6.5  2.7 11.4 00:41.8 08:08.3 08:50.1 10:14.1  0.00 ➄●●➁● 4 S 1846453953

11 02:19.3 35:22.6 37:41.9 39:05.9  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty50484822

  55 ЕФАНОВ Иван МОС

3 20.4  3.0  3.0  3.5  6.8 00:39.8 10:38.4 11:18.2 12:43.7  0.00 ➀➁●●● 1 P 2154475037

4 27.4  5.8 12.3  3.1  3.5 00:56.0 08:28.8 09:24.8 11:17.8  0.00 ●●➂●● 2 P 2659575557

2 22.1  3.2  2.9  2.9  3.2 00:37.6 09:21.2 09:58.8 11:03.3  0.00 ➀●➂➄● 3 S 2958595946

3 16.9  7.3  2.4  2.4  3.6 00:39.4 08:48.2 09:27.5 10:56.5  0.00 ●➁●➄● 4 S 2853525149

12 02:52.8 37:16.6 40:09.3 41:38.3  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty56565550

  56 ФОМИЧЁВ Денис ПЕР

2 20.9  5.9  4.1  3.6  5.2 00:43.7 10:52.6 11:36.3 12:39.8  0.00 ●●➂➁➀ 1 P 2753555449

3 27.4  5.4  4.2  3.7  4.5 00:49.6 08:13.6 09:03.2 10:31.7  0.00 ➄➃●●● 2 P 2754514853

3 16.9  3.8  3.0  3.3  2.8 00:33.8 09:18.6 09:52.4 11:21.4  0.00 ●●➂➁● 3 S 2859585835

2 13.7  2.9  3.7  2.9  3.0 00:29.7 09:33.3 10:03.0 11:07.5  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 4 S 2955565718

10 02:36.8 37:58.0 40:34.8 41:39.3  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty57575741

  57 РАЯНОВ Ермак ПЕР

0 19.6  3.7  2.9  2.5  3.0 00:36.4 11:04.8 11:41.2 11:55.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 2944565725

3 20.0  2.6  2.2  1.9  1.8 00:33.3 07:27.5 08:00.9 09:25.4  0.00 ●●●➁➀ 2 P 193923257

1 15.6  2.1  2.1  1.8  2.2 00:28.9 08:50.2 09:19.1 09:56.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 3 S 2444515315

2 15.0  2.4  2.2  2.6  2.5 00:30.4 08:00.3 08:30.7 09:30.2  0.00 ●●➂➁➀ 4 S 1939313422

6 02:09.0 35:22.8 37:31.9 38:31.4  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty48454913

  58 КРАЮХИН Никита СВЕ

1 24.1  5.4  4.6  5.4  4.9 00:46.8 10:37.6 11:24.4 11:59.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 2045504955

3 24.5  5.2  4.3  5.1  4.9 00:47.9 07:35.9 08:23.8 09:47.8  0.00 ●➃●➁● 2 P 1846362950

2 19.8  2.4  2.3  2.9  3.3 00:33.0 08:40.4 09:13.5 10:14.0  0.00 ●●➂➁➀ 3 S 2150484932

1 18.6  2.7  2.9  2.9  2.9 00:32.9 08:14.8 08:47.6 09:23.6  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 4 S 2237424333

7 02:40.6 35:08.6 37:49.3 38:25.3  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty47494645

  59 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Степан ПЕР

1 25.0  4.1  3.6  2.6  3.0 00:41.7 10:47.6 11:29.3 12:07.3  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 1 P 2648535343

2 25.3  4.9  5.4  3.1  3.3 00:45.3 08:16.2 09:01.5 10:04.0  0.00 ➄➃➂●● 2 P 2550495046

2 19.8  3.7  3.0  3.0  2.9 00:35.0 08:45.0 09:20.0 10:23.0  0.00 ●➃●➁➀ 3 S 2654525140

1 20.1  3.1  3.2  2.8  2.7 00:34.8 08:54.3 09:29.1 10:06.1  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 4 S 2445535337

6 02:36.8 36:43.2 39:20.0 39:57.0  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty51525340

  60 БУРЫЛОВ Олег ПЕР

2 22.8 10.1  3.8  3.9  3.5 00:46.9 10:46.0 11:32.9 12:35.4  0.00 ➄➃➂●● 1 P 2552545156

1 20.3  3.0  3.6  3.1  3.0 00:35.6 08:27.0 09:02.6 09:41.6  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 2 P 2844505417

3 28.8  2.9  2.5  2.4 10.4 00:49.0 08:06.7 08:55.7 10:23.2  0.00 ●●●➁➀ 3 S 2555454058

2 18.3  2.2  2.1  1.6  1.6 00:27.1 09:28.7 09:55.8 10:58.3  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 4 S 255454569

8 02:38.6 36:48.4 39:27.0 40:29.5  0.00 + 25 sec/Penalty55535442

Results from HoRa 2000 E Electronic target system



Total shots recorded: 1,180, total missed shots: 349 = 29.576%
Standing shots recorded: 590, standing missed shots: 181 = 30.678%
Prone shots recorded: 590, prone missed shots: 168 = 28.475%


